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SEMESTER-VIII

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHME18801 Advanced Vibrations 22-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18802 Internal Combustion Engines | 23-05-2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18803 Automobile Engineering 24-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18804 Total Quality Management 25-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18805 E;?\gtg“;'?ab'e Logic 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18807 Eg:f;;a;:zg AgAIr- 27-05-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-VII Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME18701 Advanced vibrations 22-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18707 Total quality management 25-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18710 Programmable logic controller | 26-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18702 | ReTrigeration and Air 27-05-2023 | Saturday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
conditioning
SEMESTER-V Backlog
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHME18504 Engineering Metallurgy 15-05-2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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SEMESTER-VI Backlog

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

BTECHME18601 Mechatronics 15-05-2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18602 En:’tdrgf;g’y" Technologyand | 4¢.55:0023 | Tussday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18603 Machine Design-2 17-05-2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18604 Hybrid and Electric Powertrain | 18-05-2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18605 Electric Motors and Control 19-05-2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BTECHME18606 Operation Research 20-05-2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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